
Lenmar Enterprises, Inc. California 800.424.2703 www.lenmar.com  |  Lenmar Enterprises Limited Hong Kong 852.2519.9728 www.lenmar.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2013 Lenmar Enterprises, Inc.

Features:

Specifications:

Specifications (Continued):

Safety Standards:

Shipping Information:

Light-weight, strong and stylish protective case 
made for the Samsung Galaxy S4

Included high-capacity 2600mAh battery kit to 
double your battery life

Cutouts in the case allow for proper use of headphones, 
camera, flash and charging

Charge and sync via Micro USB
 
NFC Workable 

One year warranty

Cell Type: Lithium-Ion Battery
Capacity: 2600mAh, 9.9Wh
Standby Time: up to 63 hours
Talk: up to 13.5 hours
Video Play: up to 10 hours
Internet Time: up to 8.4 hours

Lenmar Halo S4 Power Case
Model: BCGS426W

Cable: USB to micro-USB included
Dimensions: L140.6 x W73.8 x T15.5mm
Weight:70.5g
Charging time: 5 hrs for original & extend battery
Compatibility: Samsung Galaxy S4

QTY.

INDIVIDUAL

INNER
CARTON

MASTER
CARTON

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH WEIGHT UPC NUMBER

1

6

24

2.875”

5.25”

9.75”

5.50”

9”

17.75”

0.625”

4.50”

6.25”

0.2 lb

2.05 lbs

9.1 lbs

029521854619

10029521854616

20029521854613


