# **Kennar** Undead Power Lenmar Halo S4 Power Case Model: BCGS426W



#### Features:

- Light-weight, strong and stylish protective case made for the Samsung Galaxy S4
- Included high-capacity 2600mAh battery kit to double your battery life
- Cutouts in the case allow for proper use of headphones, camera, flash and charging
- Charge and sync via Micro USB
- NFC Workable
- One year warranty

## Specifications:

- Cell Type: Lithium-Ion Battery
- Capacity: 2600mAh, 9.9Wh
- Standby Time: up to 63 hours
- Talk: up to 13.5 hours
- Video Play: up to 10 hours
- Internet Time: up to 8.4 hours

### Specifications (Continued):

- Cable: USB to micro-USB included
- Dimensions: L140.6 x W73.8 x T15.5mm
- Weight:70.5g
- Charging time: 5 hrs for original & extend battery
- Compatibility: Samsung Galaxy S4

## Safety Standards:



#### Shipping Information:

	QTY.	WIDTH	HEIGHT	DEPTH	WEIGHT	UPC NUMBER
INDIVIDUAL	1	2.875"	5.50"	0.625"	0.2 lb	029521854619
INNER CARTON	6	5.25"	9"	4.50"	2.05 lbs	10029521854616
MASTER CARTON	24	9.75"	17.75"	6.25"	9.1 lbs	20029521854613